W400122GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 1.2 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 140 175 LV2
W400132GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 1.3 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 180 215 LV2
W400142GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 1.4 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 210 255 LV2
W400162GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 1.6 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 240 270 LV2
W400182GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 1.8 3.0 (43) 290 (10.2) 400 260 LV1
W400251GC Spray gun & PCG.6P.M 600 ml pot 2.5 3.0 (43) 290 (12.7) 580 310 W1
TECHNICAL
High Transfer Efficient - greater than 65% onto the job
Less overspray = less wastage